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        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
            Quarter 2
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        1
      
	
            Quarter 3
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Quarter 4
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
            Quarter 1
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        1
      
	
            Quarter 2
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Quarter 3
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Quarter 4
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Total
        	
        2
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        2
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